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810 Coupe MAS 36 / K98 S1 Seniors 1 36

116

AUBRY Jean-Claude TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES00084854 787 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BALLEY Noël STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR00390023 266 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BOUVART Eric SOCIETE DE TIR DE LAON03224901 027 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BROCHU Alain RHODIA CLUB TIR03309096 386 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BURDIN Patrick LA CIBLE ROANNAISE00799246 426 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CARAUX LAUNAY Marie-Laure STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR82430767 266 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CARAUX Philippe STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR03390488 266 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CHAUVELOT Jéremie ETOILE AUXONNAISE03173177 218 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

COLOMB Paul STE TIR CADRES DE RESERVE LOIRE00545637 428 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DERDERIAN Etienne STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR82447232 267 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DOMENGET Roger SOCIETE DE TIR ISTRES-FOS03450006 137 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DUCOUTUMANY Lambert SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03312981 938 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOURNERET Eric RHODIA CLUB TIR02873669 386 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GERTSCH Jean-Claude TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX00355067 946 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GING Claude CLUB DE TIR LA LICORNE03215218 677 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GOME Dominique ARBOIS TIR SPORTIF02961023 397 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HENNEQUIN Samuel ETOILE AUXONNAISE03285115 216 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HERAULT Jean-Yves ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF00756967 917 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HUGOT Frédéric SOCIETE DE TIR DE LAON03316125 028 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

JOBARD Patrice ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON00969278 216 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

KERBRAT Michel SOCIETE DE TIR SAINT-KE00287151 297 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LAPORTE Alain LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE00358490 747 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LIEGEON Franck ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON02618263 216 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MASGONTY Isabelle UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE MALAKOFF02747562 927 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MAZEYRAT Philippe STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR82433482 267 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MERTENS Marc SOCIETE DE TIR DES TERRES NOIRES03307501 856 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MIALON Hervé STE TIR CADRES DE RESERVE LOIRE00237888 426 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

NICOD Jean STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR00999490 268 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

OLLIER Stéphane RHODIA CLUB TIR02611628 387 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PERRIN Camille SOCIETE DE TIR BRIVISTE00903962 198 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PERROTIN Pascal TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES01077348 786 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PICHARD Henri SOCIETE DE TIR ISTRES-FOS02899058 138 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SPY Roland ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON02111426 216 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

STEINEGGER Anne ARBOIS TIR SPORTIF03446033 398 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

WARAS Thierry AMICALE SPORT. TIR NEUVILLOISE03279761 868 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

WETTSTEIN Werner-Dominik SOCIETE DE TIR ISTRES-FOS82431750 138 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

818 ISR - Int. service  rifle GC S1 Seniors 1 32

116

BEAU Daniel STE TOULOUSAINE DE TIR SPORTIF02519341 3116 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BELLET Fabrice ASSOC. NAT. DE TIR DE LA POLICE03458687 7516 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

COLOMB Paul STE TIR CADRES DE RESERVE LOIRE00545637 4217 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DOMENGET Roger SOCIETE DE TIR ISTRES-FOS03450006 1320 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOUCART Raymond TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL03235626 7617 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOURNERET Eric RHODIA CLUB TIR02873669 3817 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GING Claude CLUB DE TIR LA LICORNE03215218 6719 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HERAULT Jean-Yves ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF00756967 9120 -27984
S1 Seniors 1
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JOBARD Patrice ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON00969278 2115 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LANGANAY Xavier UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE MALAKOFF82477103 9219 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LAPORTE Alain LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE00358490 7420 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LE CAM Pierre TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES02388191 7820 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LEFEVRE Gilles CST CHATEAU-THIERRY LE MOUSQUET03261051 0220 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LELONG Bruno TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL02862938 7617 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LIMIN Philippe ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF03020878 9117 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MARCHAND Thierry LA FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES02793160 5117 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MASGONTY Philippe UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE MALAKOFF02521497 9218 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MENANT Hervé CTRE D'APPLICATION DU TIR VAUDOY03229718 7718 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MIALON Hervé STE TIR CADRES DE RESERVE LOIRE00237888 4216 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

NOLASCO Savino C.S.A.C. VAUBAN LILLE00269854 5916 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

OLLIER Stéphane RHODIA CLUB TIR02611628 3815 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PICHARD Henri SOCIETE DE TIR ISTRES-FOS02899058 1320 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PIERLOVISI Ange-Dominique TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES02713161 7819 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SCHACKMANN Rémi SOCIETE LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE02850548 8919 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SCHAMING Richard TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES02701602 7820 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SOUFI Nicolas CTRE D'APPLICATION DU TIR VAUDOY03186962 7717 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VANLEMMENS Jean-Michel UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ00709751 5919 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VANNERCQ Pascal UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ02391561 5919 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VIALLEFONT Jérôme-François L'ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE03465919 5819 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

WARAS Thierry AMICALE SPORT. TIR NEUVILLOISE03279761 8619 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

WARRE Lionel ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE02140283 4515 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

WETTSTEIN Werner-Dominik SOCIETE DE TIR ISTRES-FOS82431750 1320 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

819 ISR - Int.Service Rifle PC S1 Seniors 1 30

116

ABIVEN Christian ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE00856761 4517 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BIRIOU Loic STAND DE TIR DE CORNOUAILLE03034692 2916 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BOUVART Eric SOCIETE DE TIR DE LAON03224901 0216 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CARAUX LAUNAY Marie-Laure STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR82430767 2615 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CHAUVELOT Jéremie ETOILE AUXONNAISE03173177 2118 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DAUTREME Fabrice LES CARABINIERS SAINT-QUENTINOIS02575558 0218 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOURNERET Laura RHODIA CLUB TIR03102659 3818 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOURNERET Maurine RHODIA CLUB TIR03102658 3815 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GIRARD Stéphane UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE MALAKOFF02632394 9219 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GOME Dominique ARBOIS TIR SPORTIF02961023 3919 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HENAULT Thierry CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR03233459 4518 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HENNEQUIN Samuel ETOILE AUXONNAISE03285115 2118 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HUGOT Frédéric SOCIETE DE TIR DE LAON03316125 0217 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

KETTELA Thierry A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH03284288 6818 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

KONSTANTY Thomas LA FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES03410243 5118 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LABARTHE François LES CARABINIERS SAINT-QUENTINOIS03380136 0217 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LEFEVRE Thomas CST CHATEAU-THIERRY LE MOUSQUET03261052 0220 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LIEGEON Franck ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON02618263 2118 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MAGAUD Sébastien SOCIETE DE TIR DE BESANCON82441622 2518 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MERTENS Marc SOCIETE DE TIR DES TERRES NOIRES03307501 8516 -27984
S1 Seniors 1
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NOLASCO Fabienne C.S.A.C. VAUBAN LILLE03178255 5916 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PERIE Lucien STE TOULOUSAINE DE TIR SPORTIF00037005 3115 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PILLIEN Michel L'ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE02733034 5819 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

REYBARD Jean-Paul STE TIR LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS00292411 2115 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SAUGIS Aurélien SOCIETE COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR03270826 9216 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SPY Roland ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON02111426 2115 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

STEINEGGER Anne ARBOIS TIR SPORTIF03446033 3917 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

ULYSSE Didier TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES00777113 7816 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VIEUGUE Nathalie ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE03376961 4515 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain STE TOULOUSAINE DE TIR SPORTIF03424347 3115 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 Seniors 1 50

116

ALBERT René ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF00280495 912 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BARRAS Jean-Paul L'ARQUEBUSE D'ANTONY03340008 922 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BELLET Fabrice ASSOC. NAT. DE TIR DE LA POLICE03458687 752 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BOURGES Pascal-Pierre CTRE DE TIR DE PARIS POLICE NAT.02957842 752 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BOUTIN Hervé LES PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL03458785 752 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BRISSET Bernard CLUB DE TIR SPORTIF DE CRETEIL02504118 942 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BRUSON Laurent ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON00542316 212 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CHAUVELOT Jéremie ETOILE AUXONNAISE03173177 212 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CHIES Cédric STE TOULOUSAINE DE TIR SPORTIF03263224 312 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CHOUTEAU Paul-Jean TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES00237291 782 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

COFFRE Thierry TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL03420899 761 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

COLOMB Paul STE TIR CADRES DE RESERVE LOIRE00545637 421 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

COQUELLE Philippe TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES01015537 781 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

COSTA Frédéric SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03459336 931 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DE SAEVER Hélène A. S. DE TIR DE ROISSY-EN-FRANCE03303025 953 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre A. S. DE TIR DE ROISSY-EN-FRANCE03303020 953 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DUCOUTUMANY Lambert SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03312981 931 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FUGAGNOLI Bertrand TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES03116218 781 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GIFFON Marc ASSOC. NAT. DE TIR DE LA POLICE03017203 751 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GOBERT Benjamin LES CARABINIERS DE MAUBEUGE03381886 593 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GUERIN François-Xavier TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES02926365 784 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HENNEQUIN Samuel ETOILE AUXONNAISE03285115 214 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HENRION François CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS02813155 523 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

JAMET André A. S. DE TIR DE ROISSY-EN-FRANCE00133545 953 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

JOBARD Patrice ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON00969278 213 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

KAHIL Jean EUROCOPTER ATHLETIC CLUB03256437 931 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

KETTELA Thierry A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH03284288 683 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LIEGEON Franck ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON02618263 213 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MAGAUD Sébastien SOCIETE DE TIR DE BESANCON82441622 253 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MENANT Hervé CTRE D'APPLICATION DU TIR VAUDOY03229718 773 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MERTENS Marc SOCIETE DE TIR DES TERRES NOIRES03307501 854 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MIALON Hervé STE TIR CADRES DE RESERVE LOIRE00237888 424 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

NGUYEN Michel SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03418946 934 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PACE Michel STE TIR ARMES RAYEES CLERMONT-FD00356963 634 -27984
S1 Seniors 1
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830 Pistolet / Revolver S1 Seniors 1 50

116

PASCHINI Jean-Pierre SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03186705 934 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PERROTIN Pascal TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES01077348 784 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PRIEUR Perrine LES PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL82508501 754 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

QUESNE Serge A.S. COLLEGE D'ATHLETES D'ERMONT00706145 954 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

REMY Claude CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS03388784 524 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

REYBARD Jean-Paul STE TIR LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS00292411 214 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SCHEID Serge SOCIETE DE TIR DE BRUMATH00852279 674 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SEGEDI Tibor SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03340208 931 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SIBON Jerome ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR02670416 784 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SPY Roland ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON02111426 214 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

STEFANESCU Dan A.S. BOURG-LA-REINE TIR SPORTIF03459496 922 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

ULYSSE Didier TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES00777113 783 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VALLET Dominique FRANCE LIBERTE T. O. POITEVIN00634606 861 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VANLEMMENS Jean-Michel UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ00709751 594 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VANNERCQ Pascal UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ02391561 594 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain STE TOULOUSAINE DE TIR SPORTIF03424347 314 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire S1 Seniors 1 78

116

ABIVEN Christian ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE00856761 4510 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

ALBERT René ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF00280495 9110 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

AUBRY Jean-Claude TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES00084854 7810 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BAISSE Stephane TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES82443255 7813 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BALLEY Noël STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR00390023 2610 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BARRAS Jean-Paul L'ARQUEBUSE D'ANTONY03340008 9210 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BLIZNITCHENKO Konstantin TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES03336731 7810 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BOURGES Pascal-Pierre CTRE DE TIR DE PARIS POLICE NAT.02957842 7511 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BRISSET Bernard CLUB DE TIR SPORTIF DE CRETEIL02504118 9410 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BROCHU Alain RHODIA CLUB TIR03309096 3810 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BRUSON Laurent ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON00542316 2110 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

BURDIN Patrick LA CIBLE ROANNAISE00799246 4210 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CARAUX LAUNAY Marie-Laure STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR82430767 2612 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CARAUX Philippe STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR03390488 2611 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CHAUVELOT Jéremie ETOILE AUXONNAISE03173177 2111 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CHIES Cédric STE TOULOUSAINE DE TIR SPORTIF03263224 3111 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

CHOUTEAU Paul-Jean TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES00237291 7811 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

COFFRE Thierry TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL03420899 7611 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

COLOMB Paul STE TIR CADRES DE RESERVE LOIRE00545637 4210 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DE SAEVER Hélène A. S. DE TIR DE ROISSY-EN-FRANCE03303025 9514 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre A. S. DE TIR DE ROISSY-EN-FRANCE03303020 9514 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DELARUE Stéphane SOCIETE DE TIR 22 - 3802941281 9311 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DERDERIAN Etienne STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR82447232 2611 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

DUCOUTUMANY Lambert SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03312981 9311 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOUCART Raymond TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL03235626 7610 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOURNERET Eric RHODIA CLUB TIR02873669 3810 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOURNERET Laura RHODIA CLUB TIR03102659 3811 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

FOURNERET Maurine RHODIA CLUB TIR03102658 3814 -27984
S1 Seniors 1
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FUGAGNOLI Bertrand TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES03116218 7810 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GIFFON Marc ASSOC. NAT. DE TIR DE LA POLICE03017203 7510 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GILLE Guillaume TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL03420970 7612 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

GOBERT Benjamin LES CARABINIERS DE MAUBEUGE03381886 5913 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HENAULT Thierry CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR03233459 4512 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HENNEQUIN Samuel ETOILE AUXONNAISE03285115 2112 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

HENRION François CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS02813155 5212 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

JAMET André A. S. DE TIR DE ROISSY-EN-FRANCE00133545 9512 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

JOBARD Patrice ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON00969278 2112 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

KERBRAT Michel SOCIETE DE TIR SAINT-KE00287151 2912 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

KETTELA Thierry A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH03284288 6812 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

KONSTANTY Thomas LA FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES03410243 5112 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LEFEBVRE Alain TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL03259562 7612 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LELONG Bruno TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL02862938 7611 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LIEGEON Franck ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON02618263 2111 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

LIMIN Philippe ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF03020878 9110 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MAGAUD Sébastien SOCIETE DE TIR DE BESANCON82441622 2511 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MARCHAND Thierry LA FRATERNELLE DE GRAUVES02793160 5110 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MAZEYRAT Philippe STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR82433482 2611 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MENANT Hervé CTRE D'APPLICATION DU TIR VAUDOY03229718 7711 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MERTENS Marc SOCIETE DE TIR DES TERRES NOIRES03307501 8514 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

MIALON Hervé STE TIR CADRES DE RESERVE LOIRE00237888 4213 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

NGUYEN Michel SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03418946 9313 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

NICOD Jean STE DE TIR DE BOURG DE PEAGE UGAP TIR00999490 2613 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

NOLASCO Fabienne C.S.A.C. VAUBAN LILLE03178255 5914 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

NOLASCO Savino C.S.A.C. VAUBAN LILLE00269854 5914 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

OLLIER Stéphane RHODIA CLUB TIR02611628 3813 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PACE Michel STE TIR ARMES RAYEES CLERMONT-FD00356963 6313 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PASCHINI Jean-Pierre SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03186705 9313 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PAUL Martine RHODIA CLUB TIR02873677 3813 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PERIE Lucien STE TOULOUSAINE DE TIR SPORTIF00037005 3113 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PERROTIN Pascal TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES01077348 7813 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

PRIEUR Perrine LES PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL82508501 7514 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

REMY Claude CHEMINOTS SPORTIFS BRAGARDS03388784 5214 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

REYBARD Jean-Paul STE TIR LES CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS00292411 2114 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SAUGIS Aurélien SOCIETE COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR03270826 9214 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SEGEDI Tibor SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN03340208 9314 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SIBON Jerome ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR02670416 7812 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

SPY Roland ASS. SPORTIVE PERRIGNY-LES-DIJON02111426 2114 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

STEFANESCU Dan A.S. BOURG-LA-REINE TIR SPORTIF03459496 9211 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

TARDI Jean CLUB TIR 1000 JEANNE D'ARC03313887 7514 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

THENEZAY Philippe CLUB DE TIR SPORTIF DE CRETEIL82452430 9414 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

ULYSSE Didier TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES00777113 7814 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VALLET Dominique FRANCE LIBERTE T. O. POITEVIN00634606 8614 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VANLEMMENS Jean-Michel UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ00709751 5912 -27984
S1 Seniors 1
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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie
Nom / Prénom AssociationNoLic. Série Poste Dpt 116

831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire S1 Seniors 1 78

116

VANNERCQ Pascal UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ02391561 5912 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

VIEUGUE Nathalie ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE03376961 4514 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

WARRE Lionel ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE02140283 4513 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain STE TOULOUSAINE DE TIR SPORTIF03424347 3113 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

ZHANG Dayong TIR CLUB DE ROUXMESNIL03343018 7613 -27984
S1 Seniors 1

-- Fin --


